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Qualifying 2 - Group B
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@) SP®RT

Clas N° Driver Nat Cat Clas Team Nat Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 34  Martinius STENSHORNE -J"E g R 1 R-ACEGP T £ Formula Alpine 10 9 1:39.331 158.7
2 85 Macéo CAPIETTO l g RPM T £ Formula Alpine 9 8 1:39.336 0.005 0.005 158.7
3 30 Michael BELOV 2 B G4 RACING + % Formula Alpine 8 7 1:39.340 0.009 0.004 158.7
4 4 Roman BILINSKI g TRIDENT T £ Formula Alpine 9 8 1:39.462 0.131 0.122 158.5
5 12 Andrea Kimi ANTONELLI £ PREMA RACING I £ Formula Alpine 9 7 1:39.505 0.174 0.043 158.5
6 43  Owen TANGAVELOU g TRIDENT T £ Formula Alpine 9 7 1:39.680 0.349 0.175 158.2
7 8 Rafael CAMARA g PREMA RACING T £ Formula Alpine 9 7 1:39.794 0.463 0.114 158.0
8 19 Esteban MASSON g SAINTELOC RACING I § Formula Alpine 9 7 1:39.807 0.476 0.013 158.0
9 3 Alessandro GIUSTI i R 2 G4 RACING i £ Formula Alpine 8 7 1:39.917 0.586 0.110 157.8
10 47 Nikhil BOHRA g TRIDENT I £ Formula Alpine 9 5 1:39.993 0.662 0.076 157.7
11 21  Kirill SMAL ¢ R 3  MONOLITE RACING T £ Formula Alpine 9 8 1:40.021 0.690 0.028 157.6
12 26 Victor BERNIER g MP MOTORSPORT ===l Formula Alpine 9 7 1:40.051 0.720 0.030 157.6
13 75 Adam FITZGERALD z R 4 RPM I £ Formula Alpine 9 8 1:40.084 0.753 0.033 157.5
14 10 Joshua DURKSEN g ARDEN § Formula Alpine 9 8 1:40.133 0.802 0.049 1575
15 68 Niels KOOLEN El VAN AMERSFOORT L___12 Formula Alpine 9 8 1:40.796 1.465 0.663 156.4
16 9  Charlie WURZ 2 ART GRAND PRIX T § Formula Alpine 8 7 1:40.837 1.506 0.041 156.4
17 23  Oleksandr PARTYSHEV ¢ R 5 KIC MOTORSPORT :: £ Formula Alpine 8 7 1:41.498 2.167 0.661 155.3

* PENALTIES

CAR #19 SOME LAP TIMES DELETED DUE TRACK LIMITS

Published at:.....oovvvvivniiiins Track Temp: 34.3°C AirTemp: 21.3°C Humidity: 54 % Track Status: DRY

Race Director: Timekeeper: A
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Formula Regional Championship by Alpine

x SPGRT

Rookie

Clas N° Driver Nat Cat Clas Team Nat Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 34  Martinius STENSHORNE _J"E & R 1 R-ACEGP I g Formula Alpine 10 9 1:39.331 158.7
2 3 Alessandro GIUSTI l § R 2 G4 RACING C | ¢ Formula Alpine 8 7 1:39.917 0.586 0.586 157.8
3 21 Kirill SMAL Ll R 3 MONOLITE RACING I £ Formula Alpine 9 8 1:40.021 0.690 0.104 157.6
4 75  Adam FITZGERALD j ¢ R 4 RPM T £ Formula Alpine 9 8 1:40.084 0.753 0.063 157.5
5 23 Oleksandr PARTYSHEV [FFH ¢ R 5 KIC MOTORSPORT ': £ Formula Alpine 8 7 1:41.498 2.167 1.414 155.3

Clas N° Driver Nat Cat Clas Team Nat Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 85 Macéo CAPIETTO H RPM I £ Formula Alpine 9 8 1:39.336 158.7
2 30 Michael BELOV ¢ G4 RACING i £ Formula Alpine 8 7 1:39.340 0.004 0.004 158.7
3 4 Roman BILINSKI H TRIDENT I £ Formula Alpine 9 8 1:39.462 0.126 0.122 1585
4 12 Andrea Kimi ANTONELLI g PREMA RACING T £ Formula Alpine 9 7 1:39.505 0.169 0.043 158.5
5 43  Owen TANGAVELOU g TRIDENT T £ Formula Alpine 9 7 1:39.680 0.344 0.175 158.2
6 8  Rafael CAMARA H PREMA RACING I £ Formula Alpine 9 7 1:39.794 0.458 0.114 158.0
7 19  Esteban MASSON g SAINTELOC RACING T § Formula Alpine 9 7 1:39.807 0.471 0.013 158.0
8 47  Nikhil BOHRA g TRIDENT I £ Formula Alpine 9 5 1:39.993 0.657 0.186 157.7
9 26 Victor BERNIER MP MOTORSPORT === > Formula Alpine 9 7 1:40.051 0.715 0.058 157.6
10 10 Joshua DURKSEN & ARDEN § Formula Alpine 9 8 1:40.133 0.797 0.082 1575
11 68 Niels KOOLEN VAN AMERSFOORT 12 Formula Alpine 9 8 1:40.796 1.460 0.663 156.4
12 9 Charlie WURZ E] ART GRAND PRIX T § Formula Alpine 8 7 1:40.837 1.501 0.041 156.4

* PENALTIES

CAR #19 SOME LAP TIMES DELETED DUE TRACK LIMITS

Published at:.....oovvvvivniiiins Track Temp: 34.3°C AirTemp: 21.3°C Humidity: 54 % Track Status: DRY

Race Director: Timekeeper: o
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(Fungaroring azsim) Lap Analysis
3 Alessandro GIUSTI Formula Alpine 10 Joshua DURKSEN Formula Alpine
Rookie G4 RACING ARDEN
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed
1 9:03:40.059 9:02:23.168 44.749 32.142 9:03:40.059 1 9:03:12.103 9:01:57.734 43.376 30.993 9:03:12.103
2 1:54.314 41.105 42.334 30.875 2125 9:05:34.373 2 1:54.740 40.712 43.496 30.532 219.0 9:05:06.843
3 1:49.685 39.922 40.174 29.589 212.5 9:07:24.058 3 1:55.329 40.205 41.166 33.958 212.1 9:07:02.172
4 1:41.357 37.116 36.576 27.665 217.3 9:09:05.415 4 1:41.102 36.985 36.333 27.784 218.6 9:08:43.274
5 1:40.114 36.623 35.898 27.593 217.7 9:10:45.529 5 1:59.425 39.271 42.673 37.481 219.0 9:10:42.699
6 1:53.439 43.907 40.378 29.154 219.0 9:12:38.968 6 1:43.509 36.719 36.817 29.973 219.0 9:12:26.208
7 1:39.917 36.493 35.736 27.688 219.0 9:14:18.885 7 1:51.806 40.375 39.530 31.901 218.6 9:14:18.014
8 2:02.205 P 40.570 42.909 38.726 219.5 9:16:21.090 8 1:40.133 36.659 35.815 27.659 219.5 9:15:58.147
4 Roman BILINSKI Formula Alpine 9 2:13911 P 43.155 46.112 44.644 2195 9:18:12.058
TRIDENT 12 Andrea Kimi ANTONELLI Formula Alpine
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 T.Spd  Elapsed PREMA RACING
1 9:03:05.988 9:01:41.719 49.724 34.545 9:03:05.988 Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3  T.Spd Elapsed
2 1:57.345 41.906 44.213 31.226 211.7 9:05:.03.333 1 9:02:13.899 9:00:53.511 46.461 33.927 9:02:13.899
3 1:49.938 39.909 40.455 29.574 2101 9:06:53.271 2 1:57.366 43.222 43.191 30.953 196.3 9:04:11.265
4 1:40.921 36.821 36.274 27.826 218.6 9:08:34.192 3 1:59.318 40.516 43.352 35.450 214.7 9:06:10.583
5 1:40.136 36.793 35.769 27.574 218.6 9:10:14.328 4 1:42.332 37.389 37.015 27.928 218.1 9:07:52.915
6 2:15.033 48.446 51.792 34.795 219.9 9:12:29.361 5 1:40.219 36.821 35.857 27.541 218.1 9:09:33.134
7 1:39.633 36.580 35.553 27.500 218.6 9:14:08.994 6 1:54.928 40.855 41.292 32.781 217.7 9:11:28.062
8 1:39.462 36.479 35.493 27.490 219.0 9:15:48.456 7 1:39.505 36.564 35.566 27.375 217.7 9:13:07.567
9 2:39.462 P 52.857 59.872 46.733 205.3 9:18:27.918 8 2:11.466 41.801 53.687 35.978 218.1 9:15:19.033
8 Rafael CAMARA Formula Alpine 9 2:02.462 P 36.623 41.271 44568 218.1 9:17:21.495
PREMA RACING 19 Esteban MASSON Formula Alpine
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 T.Spd  Elapsed SAINTELOC RACING
1 9:02:10.472 9:00:51.798 46.133 32.541 9:02:10.472 Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 T.Spd  Elapsed
2 1:55.870 41.193 42.783 31.894 211.7 9:04:.06.342 1 9:02:24.799 9:01:08.647 44.199 31.953 9:02:24.799
3 2:01.200 40.188 46.206 34.806 2109 9:06:07.542 2 1:52.525 40.882 41.297 30.346 198.5 9:04:17.324
4 1:41.410 36.975 36.522 27.913 219.0 9:07:48.952 3 2:00.024 39.356 40.453 40.215 213.0 9:06:17.348
5 1:40.099 36.702 35.834 27.563 219.0 9:09:29.051 4 1:44.419 37.084 36.335 31.000 217.3 9:08:01.767
6 1:55.417 39.636 43.949 31.832 219.5 9:11:24.468 5 140254 36.693 35.782 27.779 217.7 9:09:42.021
7 1:39.794 36.550 35.681 27.563 218.6 9:13:04.262 6 1:52.341 39.751 39.694 32.896 218.6 9:11:34.362
8 1:56.616 44.383 40.638 31.595 219.0 9:15:.00.878 7 1:39.807 36.529 35.711 27.567 218.6 9:13:14.169
9 2:15312 P 40.776 50.151 44385 220.4 9:17:16.190 8 1:50.013 36.496 40.213 33.304 219.0 9:15:04.182
9 Charlie WURZ Formula Alpine 9 2:12.835 P 41.622 48.814 42399 218.6 9:17:17.017
ART GRAND PRIX 21 Kirill SMAL Formula Alpine
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 T.Spd  Elapsed Rookie MONOLITE RACING
1 9:02:12.187 9:00:55.969 44.237 31.981 9:02:12.187 Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3  T.Spd Elapsed
2 1:55.300 41.311 42.461 31.528 180.9 9:04:.07.487 1 9:03:06.277 9:01:47.135 46.589 32.553 9:03:06.277
3 2:06.167 42.665 44.323 39.179 1739 9:06:13.654 2 1:58.617 42.567 44.289 31.761 212.5 9:05:04.894
4 1:44.844 37.092 36.704 31.048 219.0 9:07:58.498 3 1:51.475 39.550 41.595 30.330 209.3 9:06:56.369
5 1:40.847 36.873 36.214 27.760 219.0 9:09:39.345 4 1:40.921 36.861 36.215 27.845 219.5 9:08:37.290
6 1:57.167 42.936 43.046 31.185 219.0 9:11:36.512 5 1:40.242 36.629 35.929 27.684 2199 9:10:17.532
7 1:40.837 36.702 36.322 27.813 2195 9:13:17.349 6 2:13.955 48.226 51.215 34514 218.6 9:12:31.487
8 2:10.045 P 36.776 46.221 47.048 219.9 9:15:27.394 7 1:40.291 36.752 35.931 27.608 220.4 9:14:11.778
8 1:40.021 36.531 35.889 27.601 220.4 9:15:51.799
9 2:38.361 P 50.451 1:00.457 47.453 216.8 9:18:30.160
C Gastrol | FreELLr
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(Fungaroring azsim) Lap Analysis
23 Oleksandr PARTYSHEV Formula Alpine 43 Owen TANGAVELOU Formula Alpine
Rookie KIC MOTORSPORT TRIDENT
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed
1 9:02:41.694 9:01:20.641 46.903 34.150 9:02:41.694 1 9:02:57.733 9:01:34.809 47.695 35.229 9:02:57.733
2 1:55.177 41.043 42.207 31.927 212.1 9:04:36.871 2 1:55.178 41.661 42.776 30.741 207.2 9:04:52.911
3 1:50.520 40.518 41.210 28.792 211.3 9:06:27.391 3 1:50.818 39.489 39.133 32.196 210.5 9:06:43.729
4 1:42.074 37.083 36.857 28.134 216.4 9:08:09.465 4 1:40.765 36.767 36.337 27.661 219.9 9:08:24.494
5 1:42.098 36.996 36.821 28.281 216.8 9:09:51.563 5 1:39.926 36.562 35.721 27.643 219.9 9:10:04.420
6 1:54.819 43.376 43.239 28.204 217.7 9:11:46.382 6 2:05.024 45.931 47.500 31.593 209.7 9:12:09.444
7 1:41.498 36.840 36.403 28.255 217.7 9:13:27.880 7 1:39.680 36.479 35.633 27.568 219.5 9:13:49.124
8 2:02.420 P 36.786 36.797 48.837 217.3 9:15:30.300 8 1:39.873 36.607 35.672 27.594 2199 9:15:28.997
26 Victor BERNIER Formula Alpine 9 2:28.803 P 49.985 52.570 46.248 209.7 9:17:57.800
MP MOTORSPORT 47 Nikhil BOHRA Formula Alpine
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 T.Spd  Elapsed TRIDENT
1 9:02:16.234 9:00:58.203 45.185 32.846 9:02:16.234 Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3  T.Spd Elapsed
2 1:55.387 43.320 41.321 30.746 143.4 9:04:11.621 1 9:02:56.946 9:01:31.432 47.713 37.801 9:02:56.946
3 2:00.482 41.318 43.086 36.078 197.8 9:06:12.103 2 1:54.688 41.208 42.710 30.770 212.5 9:04:51.634
4 1:44.554 36.900 38.026 29.628 219.5 9:07:56.657 3 1:47.011 38.855 39.249 28.907 210.9 9:06:38.645
5 1:40.546 36.677 36.110 27.759 219.0 9:09:37.203 4 1:40.627 36.816 36.232 27.579 219.5 9:08:19.272
6 1:53.752 38.865 40.533 34.354 219.0 9:11:30.955 5 1:39.993 36.567 35.854 27.572 220.4 9:09:59.265
7 1:40.051 36.623 35.874 27.554 219.0 9:13:11.006 6 2:03.407 45.279 48.313 29.815 220.4 9:12:02.672
8 1:51.501 38.555 40.591 32.355 220.8 9:15:02.507 7 1:40.168 36.581 35.823 27.764 219.0 9:13:42.840
9 2:17.816 P 40.264 51.334 46.218 2195 9:17:20.323 8 1:40.341 36.502 35.947 27.892 2199 9:15:23.181
30 Michael BELOV Formula Alpine 9 2:31.039 P 52.164 54.043 44.832 2155 9:17:54.220
G4 RACING 68 Niels KOOLEN Formula Alpine
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 T.Spd  Elapsed VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
1 9:03:46.269 9:02:27.657 45.605 33.007 9:03:46.269 Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 T.Spd  Elapsed
2 1:54.525 40.865 42.299 31.361 209.7 9:05:40.794 1 9:03:11.265 9:01:56.304 43.062 31.899 9:03:11.265
3 1:49.774 39.368 39.771 30.635 210.1 9:07:30.568 2 1:57.467 42.304 43.362 31.801 193.2 9:05:08.732
4 1:42.171 37.049 36.834 28.288 216.4 9:09:12.739 3 1:54.958 40.904 40.020 34.034 186.8 9:07:03.690
5 1:39.887 36.715 35.701 27.471 216.8 9:10:52.626 4 1:42.721 37.593 37.000 28.128 217.3 9:08:46.411
6 1:50.874 39.875 39.358 31.641 219.9 9:12:43.500 5 1:42.064 37.122 36.739 28.203 217.7 9:10:28.475
7 1:39.340 36.456 35.489 27.395 218.6 9:14:22.840 6 2:04.834 40.870 46.760 37.204 217.7 9:12:33.309
8 1:46.902 P 36.474 35.752 34.676 218.1 9:16:09.742 7 1:41.969 37.219 36.721 28.029 217.7 9:14:15.278
34 Martinius STENSHORNE Formula Alpine 8 1:40.796 36.815 36.215 27.766 218.1 9:15:56.074
9 2:05.122 P 43.069 41.982 40.071 217.3 9:18:01.196
Rookie R-ACE GP
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  T.Spd Elapsed 75 Adam FITZGERALD Formula Alpine
1 9:02:08985  9:00:51.219 45.419 32.347 9:02:08.985 Rookie RPM
2 1:56.959 41.461 43.500 31.998 191.4 9:04:05.944 Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3  T.Spd Elapsed
3 1:58.439 40.213 45.724 32,502 210.1 9:06:04.383 1 9:03:24.875 9:02:07.121 45.449 32.305 9:03:24.875
4 1:40.796 36.919 36.136 27.741 217.7 9:07:45.179 2 1:53.071 40.698 41.041 31.332 213.4 9:05:17.946
5 1:40.148 36.620 35.801 27.727 219.5 9:09:25.327 3 1:53.789 39.965 40.799 33.025 213.4 9:07:11.735
6 1:50.053 40.770 40.669 28.614 218.1 9:11:15.380 4 1:41.384 36.927 36.584 27.873 219.5 9:08:53.119
7 1:39.720 36.610 35.538 27.572 218.6 9:12:55.100 5 1:58.477 43.078 46.058 29.341 2199 9:10:51.596
8 1:48.637 40.120 40.225 28.292 218.6 9:14:43.737 6 1:40.399 36.634 35.897 27.868 219.0 9:12:31.995
9 1:39.331 36.487 35.418 27.426 218.6 9:16:23.068 7 2:02.820 44.916 46.072 31.832 220.8 9:14:34.815
10 2:13.830 P 43.409 47.294 43.127 217.3 9:18:36.898 8 1:40.084 36.476 35.906 27.702 218.1 9:16:14.899
9 2:18.753 P 42.105 46.010 50.638 218.6 9:18:33.652
&Castrol| FReLs
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85 Macéo CAPIETTO Formula Alpine
RPM
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  T.Spd Elapsed
1 9:03:54.952 9:02:36.112 44.867 33.973 9:03:54.952
2 1:57.576 42.575 44.239 30.762 159.0 9:05:52.528
3 1:51.093 43.020 39.432 28.641 147.1 9:07:43.621
4 1:40.249 36.606 35.948 27.695 219.0 9:09:23.870
5 1:56.750 43.366 42.599 30.785 164.8 9:11:20.620
6 1:39.537 36.459 35.566 27.512 219.5 9:13:00.157
7 1:58.046 46.890 41.363 29.793 198.5 9:14:58.203
8 1:39.336 36.405 35.486 27.445 2195 9:16:37.539
9 2:16.539 P 51.946 45.639 38.954 194.2 9:18:54.078

[
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Sector - 1

Driver

Macéo CAPIETTO
Michael BELOV
Adam FITZGERALD
Roman BILINSKI
Owen

Martinius STENSHORNE
Alessandro GIUSTI
Esteban MASSON
Nikhil BOHRA

Kirill SMAL

Rafael CAMARA
Andrea Kimi ANTONELLI
Victor BERNIER
Joshua DURKSEN
Charlie WURZ
Oleksandr PARTYSHEV
Niels KOOLEN

Time
36.405
36.456
36.476
36.479
36.479
36.487
36.493
36.496
36.502
36.531
36.550
36.564
36.623
36.659
36.702
36.786
36.815

a3sim) Best Sectors Results

Sector - 2

Driver

Martinius STENSHORNE
Macéo CAPIETTO
Michael BELOV
Roman BILINSKI
Andrea Kimi ANTONELLI
Owen

Rafael CAMARA
Esteban MASSON
Alessandro GIUSTI
Joshua DURKSEN
Nikhil BOHRA
Victor BERNIER
Kirill SMAL

Adam FITZGERALD
Charlie WURZ

Niels KOOLEN
Oleksandr PARTYSHEV

Time
35.418
35.486
35.489
35.493
35.566
35.633
35.681
35.711
35.736
35.815
35.823
35.874
35.889
35.897
36.214
36.215
36.403

Formula Regional Championship by Alpine

Sector - 3

Driver

Andrea Kimi ANTONELLI
Michael BELOV
Martinius STENSHORNE
Macéo CAPIETTO
Roman BILINSKI
Victor BERNIER
Rafael CAMARA
Esteban MASSON
Owen

Nikhil BOHRA
Alessandro GIUSTI
Kirill SMAL

Joshua DURKSEN
Adam FITZGERALD
Charlie WURZ

Niels KOOLEN
Oleksandr PARTYSHEV

x SPGRT

Time
27.375
27.395
27.426
27.445
27.490
27.554
27.563
27.567
27.568
27.572
27.593
27.601
27.659
27.702
27.760
27.766
28.134

@]
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@}

I e S S =
N o o0 W N R O

a7
21
26
75
10

68
23

Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Driver

Martinius STENSHORNE
Macéo CAPIETTO
Michael BELOV
Roman BILINSKI
Andrea Kimi ANTONELLI
Owen

Esteban MASSON
Rafael CAMARA
Alessandro GIUSTI
Nikhil BOHRA
Kirill SMAL

Victor BERNIER
Adam FITZGERALD
Joshua DURKSEN
Charlie WURZ
Niels KOOLEN

Ideal Lap
1:39.331
1:39.336
1:39.340
1:39.462
1:39.505
1:39.680
1:39.774
1:39.794
1:39.822
1:39.897
1:40.021
1:40.051
1:40.075
1:40.133
1:40.676
1:40.796
Oleksandr PARTYSHEV  1:41.323

BestLap Clas
1:39.331 1
1:39.336 2
1:39.340 3
1:39.462 4
1:39.505 5
1:39.680 6
1:39.807 8
1:39.794 7
1:39.917 9
1:39.993 10
1:40.021 11
1:40.051 12
1:40.084 13
1:40.133 14
1:40.837 16
1:40.796 15
1:41.498 17

RFReL
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Qualifying 2 - Group B

Hungaroring

Cls
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Driver

Martinius

Macéo CAPIETTO
Michael BELOV
Roman BILINSKI
Andrea Kimi

Owen

Rafael CAMARA
Esteban MASSON
Alessandro GIUSTI
Nikhil BOHRA

Kirill SMAL

Victor BERNIER
Adam FITZGERALD
Joshua DURKSEN
Niels KOOLEN
Charlie WURZ
Oleksandr

aseim) Best 5 Lap Times

ITA

FRA

FRA  BRA

FRA

usa

IRL  FRA  KGZ

NLD  PRY

UKR | AUT

Team

R-ACE GP

RPM

G4 RACING
TRIDENT

PREMA RACING
TRIDENT

PREMA RACING
SAINTELOC RACING
G4 RACING
TRIDENT
MONOLITE RACING
MP MOTORSPORT
RPM

ARDEN

VAN AMERSFOORT
ART GRAND PRIX
KIC MOTORSPORT

CGRTIFIGO BY FIA

il
il
+
il
|
il
1l
il
+
|
il

<
&

ITA  CHE ITA

[y

£

ITA  NLD ITA ITA CHE FRA ITA

NLD  GBR

FRA

FIN

Vehicle

Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine

Formula Alpine

o) SP@ORT

1:39.331
1:39.336
1:39.340
1:39.462
1:39.505
1:39.680
1:39.794
1:39.807
1:39.917
1:39.993
1:40.021
1:40.051
1:40.084
1:40.133
1:40.796
1:40.837
1:41.498

1:39.720
1:39.537
1:39.887
1:39.633
1:40.219
1:39.873
1:40.099
1:44.419
1:40.114
1:40.168
1:40.242
1:40.546
1:40.399
1:41.102
1:41.969
1:40.847
1:42.074
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1:40.148
1:40.249
1:42.171
1:40.136
1:42.332
1:39.926
1:41.410
1:50.013
1:41.357
1:40.341
1:40.291
1:44.554
1:41.384
1:43.509
1:42.064
1:44.844
1:42.098

—
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Best4 Best 5
Time Lap Time Lap
1:40.796 4 1:48.637 8
1:51.093 3 1:56.750 5
1:46.902 8 1:49.774 3
1:40.921 4 1:49.938 3
1:54.928 6 1:57.366 2
1:40.765 4 1:50.818 3
1:55.417 6 1:55.870 2
1:52.341 6 1:52.525 2
1:49.685 3 1:53.439 6
1:40.627 4 1:47.011 3
1:40.921 4 1:51.475 3
1:51.501 8 1:53.752 6
1:53.071 2 1:53.789 3
1:51.806 7 1:54.740 2
1:42.721 4 1:54.958 3
1:55.300 2 1:57.167 6
1:50.520 3 1:54.819 6
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Hungaroring
Formula Regional Championship by Alpine
Qualifying 2 - Group B

azsim) Best 5 Top Speeds

Hungaroring
Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5
Clas N° Driver Cat Cls Team Vehicle Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Avg
1 26 Victor BERNIER g MP MOTORSPORT 2 Formula Alpine 2208 8 2195 4 2195 9 2190 5 2190 6 219.6
2 75 Adam FITZGERALD Jl RPM £ Formula Alpine 2208 7 2199 5 2195 4 2190 6 2186 9 219.6
3 8 Rafael CAMARA > E PREMA RACING £ Formula Alpine 2204 9 2195 6 2190 4 2190 5 2190 8 2194
4 21 Kirill SMAL 8 MONOLITE RACING £ Formula Alpine 2204 7 2204 8 2199 5 2195 4 2186 6 2197
5 47 Nikhil BOHRA E] TRIDENT £ Formula Alpine 2204 5 2204 6 2199 8 2195 4 2190 7 2198
6 4 Roman BILINSKI g TRIDENT £ Formula Alpine 2199 6 2190 8 2186 4 2186 5 2186 7 2189
7 9 Charlie WURZ H] ART GRAND PRIX § Formula Alpine 2199 8 2195 7 2190 4 2190 5 2190 6 2193
8 30 Michael BELOV G4 RACING £ Formula Alpine 2199 6 2186 7 2181 8 2168 5 2164 4 2180
9 43 Owen TRIDENT £ Formula Alpine 2199 4 2199 5 2199 8 2195 7 2105 3 2179
10 3 Alessandro GIUSTI G4 RACING £ Formula Alpine 2195 8 2190 6 2190 7 2177 5 2173 4 2185
11 10 Joshua DURKSEN ARDEN § Formula Alpine 2195 8 2195 9 2190 2 2190 5 2190 6 219.2
12 34 Martinius R-ACE GP # Formula Alpine 2195 5 2186 7 2186 8 2186 9 2181 6 2187
13 85 Macéo CAPIETTO RPM £ Formula Alpine 2195 6 2195 8 2190 4 1985 7 1942 9 2101
14 19 Esteban MASSON g SAINTELOC RACING § Formula Alpine 2190 8 2186 6 2186 7 2186 9 2177 5 2185
15 12 Andrea Kimi £ PREMA RACING £ Formula Alpine 2181 4 2181 5 2181 8 2181 9 2177 6 218.0
16 68 Niels KOOLEN VAN AMERSFOORT 2 Formula Alpine 2181 8 2177 5 2177 6 2177 7 2173 4 2177
17 23 Oleksandr g KIC MOTORSPORT % Formula Alpine 2177 6 2177 7 2173 8 2168 5 2164 4 2172
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2
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2
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4
4
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Hungaroring

Formula Regional Championship by Alpine
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Qualifying 2 - Group B

ameim) Fastest Laps Sequence

Time of Day  Session Time N° Driver
9:04:05.944 4:05.944 34 Martinius
9:04:06.342 4:06.342 8 Rafael CAMARA
9:04:07.487 4:07.487 9 Charlie WURZ
9:04:17.324 4:17.324 19 Esteban MASSON
9:06:27.391 6:27.391 23 Oleksandr
9:06:38.645 6:38.645 47 Nikhil BOHRA
9:07:45.179 7:45.179 34 Martinius
9:08:19.272 8:19.272 47 Nikhil BOHRA
9:09:23.870 9:23.870 85 Macéo CAPIETTO
9:09:25.327 9:25.327 34 Martinius
